空白演示
单击输入您的封面副标题
Ti a n C h a n g  C i t y  G U O M A O  P l a s t i c  I n d u s t r y  C o . , L t d
A d d r e s s :  N O . 1 3 9 , T I A N K A N G  R O A D , E C O N O M I C  D E V E L O P M E N T
D I S T R I C T , T I A N C H A N G , A N H U I , C H I N A
E m a i l : A m y . g u o m a o @ h o t m a i l . c o m  P h o n e / W h a t s a p p : 8 6 - 1 8 3 6 5 0 3 9 3 1 4  c o n t a c t : A m y
CATALOG
单击输入您的封面副标题

SP250400 250x400 5box/ctn 42x27x32 12.04 12.94 0.036
SP300410 300x410 5box/ctn 43x32.5x32 14.8 15.4 0.045
2.Sterilization Flat Reel(60g paper)
Picure Code Size
(MM)
packing Carton
(cm)
N.W
kg
G.W
kg
CBM
SFR50 50mmx200m 12rolls/ctn 42x21x32cm 14.58 15.02 0.028
SFR55 55mmx200m 10rolls/ctn 42x21x29.5cm 12.7 13.1 0.026
SFR75 75mmx200m 8rolls/ctn 42x21x32cm 14.28 14.72 0.028
SFR100 100mmx200m 6rolls/ctn 42x21x32cm 14.36 14.8 0.029
SFR150 150mmx200m 4rolls/ctn 42x21x42cm 13.9  14.3 0.029
SFR200 200mmx200m 4rolls/ctn 42x21x42cm 19.16 19.66 0.037
SFR250 250mmx200m 2rolls/ctn 41x22x27cm 12.5 13 0.024
SFR300 300mmx200m 2rolls/ctn 41x21x32cm 14 14.5 0.028
SFR350 350mmx200m 2rolls/ctn 41x21x37cm 16.67 17.31 0.032
SFR400 400mmx200m 2rolls/ctn 42x21x42cm 19.36 19.86 0.037
3.Sterilization Gusseted Reel(60g paper)
Picure Code Size
(MM)
packing Carton
(cm)
N.W
kg
G.W
kg
CBM
SGR75 75mmx100mx25mm 16rolls/ctn 40×40×32cm 18 19 0.051
SGR100 100mmx100mx50mm 12rolls/ctn 40×40×32cm 18 19 0.051
SGR150 150mmx100mx55mm 8rolls/ctn 40×40×32cm 18 19 0.051
SGR200 200mmx100mx65mm 4rolls/ctn 40×40×22cm 12 13 0..035
SGR250 250mmx100mx70mm 4rolls/ctn 40×40×27cm 14 15 0.043
SGR300 300mmx100mx80mm 4rolls/ctn 40×40×32cm 18 19 0.051
SGR350 350mmx100mx80mm 4rolls/ctn 40×40×37cm 20 21 0.059
SGR400 400mmx100mx100mm 4rolls/ctn 40×40×42cm 23 24 0.067
4.Sterilization Tyvek Roll(2FS Paper)
Picure Code Size Packing Carton
(cm)
N.W